Lighttogo
Emergency
unit
Exit
combo
Exit sign
Exit & Emergency
Emergency unit

281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
LED Emergency unit - ordering guide
Model number Voltage Housing color LED lamps Remote capability
PVLLU 3.6V White 2 - 1W None
LED Exit combo - ordering guide
Model number Letter color Housing color LED lamps Remote capability
PVLLCR2R Red White 2 - 1W 2 - 1W or 1 - 2W heads
PVLLCG2R Green White 2 - 1W 2 - 1W or 1 - 2W heads
LED Exit sign - ordering guide
Model number Letter color Housing color Operation
PVERWEM Red White Emergency (Nicad battery)
PVEGWEM Green White Emergency (Nicad battery)
Note: All exit signs are universal (single face with an extra stencil face plate) Canopy provided on all exits.
LED Remote lamp heads - ordering guide (images at left)
Model number Voltage Housing color LED lamps Remote capability
PVLL1R 3.6V White 1 - 1W Indoor
PVLL2R 3.6V White 2 - 1W Indoor
PVLL1RGO 3.6V, 6V, 9.6V, or 12V Gray 1 - 1W Outdoor
PVLL2RGO 3.6V, 6V, 9.6V, or 12V Gray 2 - 1W Outdoor
PVLL2RGOPVLL1RGO
PVLL1R PVLL2R